SHERIFF’S SALE
Distribution Sheet

-~ a — . . , ‘ | -
Sfete. e feald IS vs. O & phaisje  (yays
NO. / _3(‘)3 ;"‘ / i/ JD DATE OF SALE: /——"{_'_éj":_,{.(g/,f:’f //:; 3(’;/_-5

NO. I O ED

I HEREBY CERTIFY AND RETURN, That in obedience to and by virtue of the within writ, to me directed, 1 seized
and took into execution the within described real estate, and after having given due legal and timely notice of the time
and place of sale, by advertisements in divers public newspapers and by handbllls set up in the most public places in
my bailiwick, I did on (date) _/~ b e M, F<IST and (time) 702 , of said day
at the Court House, in the Town of Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, expose said premises to sale at public vendue or outcry,
when and where I sold the same to___#7.'chve/ £ Kraus

for the price or sum of. E74EL Y Dollars.
19 e/ b, Kn (AT being the
highest and best bidder, and that the highest and best price bidden for the same; which I have applied as follows:
Bid PHCE ..o, § _Iyom,00
Poundage ...........cooiiiiiiiiiins wi{=>} Qo
Transfer Taxes ..........ccovivervverennarnnnn. s 3 /' ¢« o
Total Needed to Purchase ..... [y07 ¥oie 9 SR $ 57 43 & 7(
Amount Paid Down ...
Balance Needed to Purchase ...................ccooivviiiiiiieanee.
EXPENSES: -
Columbia County Sheriff - Costs........... § 55500 -
Poundage .......... 70D $ /055,00
N W S DADET L e e 3¢S/
PrNTINg. .o e -
SOLCIEOL ... itit et e et ettt e e et 73200
Columbia County ProthONOtarY .............cveiueivrinrieneeeeeeiereeeeeeiis 1900
Columbia County Recorder of Deeds - Deed copy work 6‘7:“ X2
Realty transfer taxes 765,59
State stamps 765,52
Tax Collector ( ) —
Columbia County Tax Assessment Office...........cocovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn, S0
State TTEASUIET ......ivviiiiiin i e e et e e e e e ee e /0.0
Other: lov  Peoking /SO 3
floda oy > /570
Sewwal” L) Seasten IS ___ D05/
TOTAL EXPENSES: § LS, 7€
Total Needed to Purchase $ 3S7YE/L & (f
Less Expenses Y653, 9L
Net to First Lien Holder 328/7. 68
Plus Deposit / 3§“6/¢)@
Total to First Lien Holder I636, {4
6@/{; 1 VA Y=V ARGPS

Sheriff’s Office, Bloomsburg, Pa. So answers
Feb, 1, P 4{;%4 / Sheriff




Timothy Chamberlain

From: Brenda Remaley

Sent: Monday, March 02, 2015 12:57 PM

To: Timethy Chamberlain

Ce: Sarah Klingaman

Subject: New Mailing Address for Ollie/Margie Gray

Below is the new address for the Gray’s relative their
Sheriff Sale proceeds:

Cllie/Margie Gray

¢/0 Mary Dietsch

725 South Tiffin St

Port Clinten OH 43452

Brenda Remaley

911 Communications Coordinator
Deputy Director

Columbia County Dept of Public Safety
P O Box 380

Blcomshurg PA 17815

(570) 389-5722



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFE’S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

State fFacen vs_ O/ & fua e (5 Y;ay
NO. [/ 73-Jo/4 D NO. /303~ 2Y D
DATL/TIME OF SALE: FEBRUARY 11,2015 9:00 AM
BID PRICE (INCLUDLS COST) s 3§ b, b0
POUNDAGE — 2% OF BID $ J00.00

TRANSFER TAX - 2% OF FAIRMKT § [SD/L 6 ‘7/

MISC. COSTS 5 250

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCIIASE 5 2745 6%’
PURCHASERS:. V] chael £ Kpavs + Joha 4 Leighsw
ADDRESS: [T gt Lod g 2 Clange wle R 17554

NamEs@) ONDEED: Kliel o 2 Lna-s T Tu}\mﬁ Letohe w
J

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S): th Ay

27 43/ £

TOTAL DUE: $
1I°SS DEPOSIT: $ 26,00
DOWN PAYMENT: $

2305
TOTAL DUE IN § DAYS ¢ Z375/.¢4




TIMOTHY T, CHAMBERELAIN

‘.E;"(.f" . A
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE _ COURT HOUSE - P.Q. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
(5700 389-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (570) 784-6300

FAX: (370) 389-5625

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

Tk O he '/‘\/i | FROIM: ‘_Sr’m\(%

COMPANY: DATL: /_)) ~ 'v
Fas NUMBER: — TOTAL NOQ. QF P,-'\G-E'.S INCJ,L.?T)ING COVER:
X i -
A2 -45¢- 135
PHONE NUMBER: SENDYR'S REFERLENOCE NUMBLR:
RE: FOUR REFERENCLE NUUMBEIR:
O urceNT O EOR REVIEW O rruase comuontT O PLEASE REPLY (J PLEASE RECYCLE

NOTES/COMMENTS:

ATTACHED AR DOCUMENTS FROM THE COLUMBIA COUNTY SEHIERIFFS
OFFICE. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING THESE DOCUMENTS,
PLEASE CALL 570.389.5622. THANK YOU.




THIS CHECK IS VOID WITHOUT A MULTICOLOFIED BACKGROUND, MICROPRINT SIGNATURE LINES, A TRUE WATERMARK AND VISIELE PLUS INVISIBLE FLUORESCENT FIBERS

1000021686

. 60-574
- ' ' : " 313
LISTENING 15 JUST THE BEGINNING *

: CHECK DATE AMOUNT

CASHIER’S CHECK February 23,2015 _ ' :$33.,"'}’._81.64

Ay Thmy Three ]‘housand Seven Hundred Eighty One Dollars and Stxty Four Cents
O THE ' '

HMOER "
oF The(ﬂolul

purchase property

b a' County Sheriff

® 400002 L6861 1:0343057L51 2995 R0 79w



JORN LEIGHD w
LARLAJ LEIGHOW

B0-574/313
SA075 8m1p

8414
U SCENI VT oy
DANVIIL,

A s
T DA tran

b 4,; B 50 oo
: %MZM;% 1 w&_/ ;é z /K zw/’/.vd
| ______N_Bank
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SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

[ Plaintiff
STATE FARM
[

Attorney for the Plaintiff:

BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P.C.

2200 GULF TOWER
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

VS.

Defendant —l

OLLIE GRAY
MARGIE E GRAY

—

Sheriff's Sale Date: Woednesday, February 11, 201¢

Writ of Execution No. : 2014CV1302
Advance Sheriff Costs: $1,350.00

Location of the real estate: 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

Sheriff Costs

Advertising Sale (Newspaper)
Advertising Sale Bills & Copies
Crying Sale

Docketing

Lewy

Mailing Cosis

Posting Handbill

Press Enterprise Inc,
Prothonotary, Acknowledge Deed
Sheriff Automation Fund
Sheriff's Deed

Solicitor Services

Transfer Tax Form

Web Posting

Service

Service Mileage

Distribution Form

Copies

Notary Fee

Tax Claim Search

Surcharge

Municipal Costs

Sewer

Distribution Costs

Recording Fees

$15.00
317.50
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$36.00
$15.00
$1,134.51
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$165.00
$6.00
$2500
$5.50
$15.00
$5.00
$120.00

Total Sheriff Costs $1,894.51

$220.81
Total Municipal Costs $220.81

$67.00

Total Distribution Costs $67.00

Grand Total: $2,182.32

Sheriff's poundage cost will be calculated accarding to the current law and added to the Sheriffs’ costs after the sale.

Columbia County Sheriff, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, 17815, (570) 389-5622, {570)-389-5625 (fax)

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy



SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain Earl D. Mordan, Jr,

Sheriff Chief Deputy
r Plaintiff Defendant 1
STATE FARM VS, OLLIE GRAY
MARGIE &£ GRAY
L _
Attorney for the Plaintiff: Sheriff's Sale Date: Wednesday, February 11, 201£
BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P.C. . .
.1 2014CV1302
2900 GULF TOWER Writ of Execution No
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219 Advance Sheriff Costs: $1,350.00
Location of the real estate: 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
Sheriff Costs
Advertising Sale {(Newspaper) $15.00
Advertising Sale Bills & Copies $17.50
Crying Sale £10.00
Docketing $15.00
Lewy $15.00
Mailing Costs $36.00
Posting Handbill $15.00
Press Enterprise Inc. $1,134.51
Prothonotary, Acknowledge Deed $10.00
Sheriff Automation Fund $50.00
Sheriffs Deed $35.00
Salicitor Services $75.00
Transfer Tax Form $25.00
Web Posting $100.00
Service $165.00
Service Mileage $6.00
Distribution Form $25.00
Copies $£5.50
Notary Fee $15.00
Tax Claim Search $5.00
Surcharge $120.00
Total Sheriff Costs $1,894.51
Municipal Costs
Sewer $220.81
Total Municipal Costs $220.81
Distribution Costs
Recording Fees $67.00
Total Distribution Costs $67.00
Grand Total: $2182.32

Sheriffs poundage cost will be calculated according to the current law and added to the Sheriffs' costs after the sale.

Columbia County Sheriff, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvanj_a_, ‘1?8_15, {570) 389-5622, (570)-389-5625 (fax)




WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MORTGAGE F ORECLOSURE) Rules P.R.C.ll.).
3101 to 3149

No, ... L Term 20 .33
STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B., E.D.
Vs
No. ... Term 20 .......... I.D
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,
No. .........2014-CV-1302
WRIT OF EXECUTION

, (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

TO THE SHERIFF OF ...... Columbia.............. COUNTY, PENNA.

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against Ollie Gray and Margie E. Gray
Defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell his, her
(or their) interest therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived and Condemnation agreed to)
property known as 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not levied upon in
the possession of ... as Garnishee(s)

{Specifically describe property)

and to notify the Garnishee(s) that

{a) an attachment has been issued,

{b) the garnishee(s) is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the
- defendant(s) and from-delivering any property of the defendant(s) or otherwise disposing thereof.
ceeeef3) - thé property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to attachment is
- found-tn the possession of anyone other than the named gamishee(s), you are directed to notify
~ himrthat-he has bécn added as a garishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $21,160.83
Interest from 11/4/14-2/11/15 § 125.33
Total $21,286.16

Plus costs as per endorsement hereon.

Leonbana, ) Salaryh

_ Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of
Dated....... -5 L" ............... Columbia County, Peana. ; 1ot8E&EY oy

My Con Ex, tst Maonday in 2046

By.. .Kﬂia@. . Crnanuven




STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA VS8

Paula J. Ream being duly swormn according to law deposes and says that Press Entcrprise is
a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of business at 3185
Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County o Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, and was
established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily, continuously in said
Town, County and State since that day and on the attached notice Januarv 21, 28 and February 4.
2015 that the affiant is one of the officers or publisher or designated agent of the owner or
publisher of said newspaper in which legal advertisement was published; that neither the affiant
nor Press Enterprise is interested in the subject matter of said notice and advertisement and that
all of the allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place. and character of publication are
true.

(Notary Public)
SOMMONWERLTH OF FENNSYLVANIA
i NOTAFI A, SESL

|
i
= County !
oy 13 2018 |
SCATIGH BF WOt ARIES

ANd NOW,.oceiiei e w20, . L hereby certify that the advertising and
publication charges amounting to $........oocovvvreero.. for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

fee for this affidavit have been paid in full.



COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
TAX CLAIM BUREAU
PO BOX 380
BLOOMSBURG PA 17815

REAL ESTATE TAX CERTIFICATION

Date: 01/28/2015 Fee: $5.00 Cert. NO: 19583

GRAY MARGIE E & OLLIE District: TOWN OF BLOOMSBURG
271 EAST EIGHTH STREET Deed: 0276 -0904
BLOOMSBURG PA 17815 Location: 271 EAST EIGHTH STREE

Parcel Id:05E-02 -192-00, 000

Aggesgsment: 21,214
Balanceg as of 01/29/2015

YEAR TAX TYPE TAX AMOUNT PENALTY DISCOUNT PAID BALANCE
NO TAX CLAIM TAXES DUE

Ey:&lmbm&u%&ﬁ .



SHERIFF’S SALE COST SHEET

i
Vs, (’J"THC‘LMY
NO. ED NO. JD DATE/TIME OF SAVE_
DOCKET/RETURN $15.00
SERVICE PER DEF. $ JE5.00
LEVY (PER PARCEL $15.00
MAILING COSTS $ 36,00

ADVERTISING SALE BILLS & COPIES ~ $17.50
ADVERTISING SALE (NEWSPAPER) $15.00

MILEAGE $ o000
POSTING HANDBILL $15.00 Z g’O
CRYING/ADIOURN SALE $10.00 / '
SHERIFF’S DEED $35.00
TRANSFER TAX FORM $25.00
DISTRIBUTION FORM $25.00
COPIES $ $,50

LSS
NOTARY TOTAL ********&c*»ki»k****?:**;; $ ‘1’ b@,‘ff)
WEB POSTING $150.00
PRESS ENTERPRISE INC. $ 30/ 3]
SOLICITOR’S SERVICES $75.00

T(’JTAL EEEEEFEFEFEE S EF LI EE T E X $ 3 ‘;17; S’/

PROTHONOTARY (NOTARY) $10.00
RECORDER OF DEEDS $ £ 700

’]“(')'l"AL********************** S 77{(@

REAL ESTATE TAXES:

BORO, TWP & COUNTY 20 $
SCHOOL DIST. 20 $
DELINQUENT 20 $ S0

TOTAL %%k sdoksdodesdokof sk okokkonk ¢ 5,00

MUNICIPAL FEES DUE:

SEWER 20 $.2303
WATER 20 $ L _
PTOYTAL ks ks skt orsokiiordorior s § 23 X0, ‘3]’
SURCHARGE FEE (DSTE) § /0.0
MISC. $
$

TOTAL S e o e o o o ok o e o e o o o o o o o oK o oK $ LD

TOTAL COSTS (OPENING BID) § 363,37



SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberiajn

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.,
Sheriff

Chief Deputy

Case Number
2014CV1302

VS,

STATE FARM
OLLIE GRAY (et al.)

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

11/07/2014  09:02 AM - DEPUTY MICHAEL BEYER, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO LAW, SERVED THE
REQUESTED NOTICE OF SALE, WRIT OF EXECUTION AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS BY "PERSONALLY"
HANDING A TRUE COPY TO A PERSON REPRESENTING THEMSELVES TO BE OLIIE GRAY HER
HUSBAND, WHO ACCEPTED AS "ADULT PERSON IN CHARGE" FOR MARGIE E GRAY AT 271 EAST

8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815,
S0 K e s

MICHAEL BEYER, DEPUTY 7

S0 ANSWERS,

November 10, 2014 TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, SHERIFF

— OOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Notarial Seal
Sarah Jane Kiingaman, Notary Public
Town of Bloomshurg, Colwmida County
My Commission Explres Oct. 4, 2016

 NOTARY
Affirmed and subscribed to before me this

e P : .
10TH day of NOVEMBER . 2014 . j[g 1/ ;_v)(j. e K((, nadone ,__,\]
- / I.
Plaintiff Attorney: BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P.C., 2200 GULF TOWER. BITTSB URGH, PA 18219




SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.

Timothy T. Chamberiain
Chief Deputy

Sheriff

Case Number

VS 2014CV1302

STATE FARM
GOLLIE GRAY (et al.)

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

11/07/2014  09.02 AM - DEPUTY MICHAEL BEYER, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO LAW, SERVED THE
REQUESTED NOTICE OF SALE, WRIT OF EXECUTION AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS BY "PERSONALLY"
HANDING A TRUE COPY TO A PERSON REPRESENTING THEMSELVES TO BE THE DEFENDANT,
TO WIT: OLLIE GRAY AT 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815,

ZZ%ZI/%(/(@«/M
MICHAEL BEYER, DEPUTY /

50 ANSWERS,

‘Mq* Chanbaliin

November 10, 2014 TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, SHERIFF

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Notartal Seat )
Sarah Jane Klingaman, Notary Public
Town of Bipomsburg, Columbia County
My Commission Expires Oct. 4, 2016

%(/b v 51(?,/; T~

Plaintiff Attorney: BERNSTEIN LAWFIRM P C, 2200 GULF TOWER, PIP%SBURGH PA 752‘!

: " NOTARY
Affrmed and subscribed to before me this
Jl Lo ]

10TH day of NOVEMBER ! 2014




SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.,
Chief Deputy

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

Case Number

e 2014CV1302

STATE FARM
OLLIE GRAY (et al.)

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

01/05/2015  02:24 PM - DEPUTY MICHAEL BEYER, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO LAW, STATES
SERVICE WAS PERFORMED BY POSTING A TRUE COPY OF THE REQUESTED HANDBILL UPON
THE REAL ESTATE LOCATED AT 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815,

ah

MICHAEL BEYER, DEPUTY

S0 ANSWERS,

Teinelly T Chombiaditn

January 05, 2015 TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, SHERIFF

COAMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Motart=! Seal )

| Serah Jane Kingaman, Notary Public
Towsn of B!oor'v* urg, Cotumtea County
wnkres Ot 4, 2016

{ad

NOTARY
Affirmed and subscribed to before me this

5TH day of JANUARY . 2015 amqnﬂ b._.,,,qumq ,

Plaintiff Attorney: BERNSTEIN LAWF!RMP C 2200 GULF TOWER, PITTSBURGH PD15219




SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain

Earl D. Mordan, Jr,
Sheriff

Chief Deputy

STATE FARM
VS, Case Number

OLLIE GRAY (et al.) 2014CV1302

SERVICE COVER SHEET

(DNILSOd)

Category: Zone:

Warrant:

Expires:

Manner:

Notes: S

Served:

Primary Aduit in
Address: @BLOOMSBU RG, PA 17815 Charge:

Name:

COELADPLOL

Phone: DOB: Refation:

Alternate e Pate:
Address: . :

Phone: Deputy: L_l Mileage:

‘BERNSTEIN LAW FIRMP.C.

Date:

Time:

Mileage:

Deputy:

G187 Vd ‘'DYNESNO0O0TE ‘133418 HI18 18V L2

@ [a]|s]w N

NOILYHIdX3 ON



HMOTHY 7. CHAMBERILAIN

SHERIFF OF COLUMEIA COUNTY
PHONE COURT HOUSE - .0, BOX 380 24 HEILR PHONE
ST ARY-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 (37001 7846300

FAX: (370 389.5625

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

FLROIM:

T, e
‘ O O

COMPANTY: DATL:

&
\)Oraﬁ”\_
13-4y

TOTAL NG OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER:

FAX NUMBER;

O -7689-3L7K&

PILOINE NUMBFER: SHENDER'S REFERENCE NUMBLER:

TOUR RLEFERENCE NilMBER:

F@r AN SCL.LO\_
-

Y erernt  Oror repving B rLEase comment  Dripase REVLY (] PIL.EASE RECYOLL

MNOTES/COMMENTS:

ATTACHED ARE DOCUMENTS FROM THE COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFE'S
OFFICE. TF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING THESE DOCUMENTS
PLEASE CALL 570.389.5622. THANK YOU.

E

PN{ ¢y- B8

NHn 'T@

et

")
N

}
Gr&f .




NO. o Term, 20 ED.

Noo Term, 20....... AD.
No. 2014-CV-1302

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.

Vs
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY

WRIT OF EXECUTION

(Mortgage Foreclosure)
Claim $21,160.83
Intcrest from 11/4/14-2/11/15 = $125.33
Inquisition & Exemption Laws waived

Condemnation agreed to.

Costs

Prothy Paid
Judgment Fee
Cricr
Satisfaction

Robert §. Bernstein, Esquire

Attorney for Plaintiff{s)

2200 Gulf Tower ) '
Pittsburgh, PA 15210 Complaint_ 115 Copd

Judgment Q5 0o

Writ & AR oy ool

1
etz IO

[

NS T ST S




SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timeothy T. Chamberlain
Sheniff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

AT
STVS_E FARM Case Number

OLLIE GRAY (et al) 2014CV1302

1IN¥YdND220

-_ﬁéal'ESta'_t_é Sale - Sale Notice N Zone: 175

Manner: < Not S'pe'(“:"iff_ed> ' R Expires: - Warrant:

Notes:  ‘PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

Name: OCCUPANT _' S Served:  Personally - Adlit In Charge - Posted - Other
Primary ‘271 EAST BT sTRERF T T T Aduit in ij{é G T
Address: 'BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 Charge: L/ ?MC( L

ZOELADPLOZ

Phone: . poB: - Relaion: - Qoo pant.

Atormate e e ' - R e
Address: :_ Date: /2 _7*/~;/ . Time: L9 0K

Phone: B | | ' Deputy: 7/ 5 Mifeage:

ttorney £ Origi

Mileage:
Deputy:

S8l vd ‘ONNESWOO0TE "L33MILS HI8 LSV 12T

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
B.

NCLLYHIdX3 ON



SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain Earl D. Mordan, Jr.

Sheriff Chief Deputy
ST}:E_E FARM Case Number
OLLIE GRAY (et al ) 2014CV1302
o
SERVICE COVER SHEET 4
‘Sefvice Details: _ : _ 2
Category: Real Estate Sale Sale Notlce S _ _ _ o Zone: R 5 5 3
Manner: < Not Specrf ed > - Expires: - Warrant: @ om
Notes: PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS
. N
F-9
Name: .-MARGIE E GRAY _ e : Served: Personally Adult In Chargb Posted Other. | g
Primary -271 EAST 8TH STREET : Adult In .
Address: BLOOMSRBURG, PA 17815 " Charge: Z C / /<. c”""‘di S
Phone: L pom  Remton i/
Aternate T o e Dare . 1 : _ e
Address: - ‘ ate // 7*/’7/ gome [‘79 =

Deputy: // - Mileage:

Time:
Mileage:
Deputy:

S18.1 ¥d "DHNASWO0TE "L13TYLS H18 1SV Lig

O o kLN

NOILYYIdX3 ON



SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberiain
Sheriff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

STATE FARM
Case Number

Vs,
OLLIE GRAY (et al ) 2014CV1302
9]
SERVICE COVER SHEET &
=
) : ; 9
Category: Real Estate Sale Sale Notlce _ - - Zone: : f“‘!z) E
Manner: _.-: Not SDECifed> | o ) ) o Expires: 0 Warane: -

Notes:  PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

[~
Name: :0LLIE GRAY ' o _' . Served: @Iy Adult In Charge Posted Other §
Primary 271 EAST8THSTREET  °  Adultin P
Address: ‘BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 Charge: [“ 4 / . C g f/ R
promate < T T T o e pare. i e P
Address: _ 7 7 // m ‘—/f? } ﬂ"‘(
Phone: Deputy: z/ Mileage:

Name: BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P. C

Date:

Time:

Mileage:

§18.1 Vd ‘O¥NGSWOO0TE ‘13341S H18 1SV 1L2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

NOILYHIdX2 ON



Print Your Documents

Page 1 of' 1
Columbia County
Columbia County Sherifl
35 Wesl Main Street
PO Box 380
Bloomsburg FA 17815
71901140006000041109

US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PHILADELPHIA DISTRICT OFFICE

800 MARKET STREET 5TH FLOOR

ROBERT N.C. NIX FEDERAL BUILDING

PHILADELPHIA PA 19107

172

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 11/6/2014



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY. PENNSYLVANIA |
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.8B.,
Case No., 2014-CV-1302
PLAINTIFF,
S0~ ED -0 2
VS,
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS,

NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

TO:  Ollie Gray
271 E. 8th Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A DEBT AND ANY
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE. IF YOU HAVE
PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED A DISCHARGE IN BANKRUPTCY, THIS IS NOT AND SHOULD
NOT BE CONSTRUED TO BE AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT A DEBT, BUT ONLY
ENFORCEMENT OF A LIEN AGAINST PROPERTY

Your house at 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815, is scheduled to be sold at Sheriff's Sale on
February 11, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. at 9:00 A M. in the Columbia County Sheriff’s Office, 35 West Main
Street in Bloorusburg, Pennsylvania, to enforce the Court Judgment of $21,160.83 obtained by State Farm
Bank, F.S.B.

NOTICE OF OWNER'S RIGHTS
YOU MAY BE ABLE TO PREVENT THIS SHERIFF'S SALE

To prevent this Sheriff's Sale you must take immediate action:

1. The Sale will be cancelled if you pay to State Farm Bank the back payments, late charges costs
and reasonable attorneys fees due. To find out how much you must pay, you may call Bernstein-Burkley,
P.C. at 412-456-8100.

2. You may be able to stop the sale by filing a Petition asking the Court to strike or open the
Judgment. if the Judgment was improperly entered. You may also ask the Court to postpone the sale for

good cause.

3. You may also be able to stop the Sale through other legal proceedings.



MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY or THE
TOWN OF BLOOMSBURG

Town Hall = 307 E Second Street  Bloomsburg PA 17815
570.784.5422 570.784.1518 fax bloomsburgapa.org

November 11, 2014

Tim Chamberlain

Sherift of Columbia County
Columbia County Court House
P. O. Box 380

Bloomsburg PA 17815

Rl Gray, Ollie & Margie
271 E. 8" Street
Bloomsburg PA {7815

CASE # 2014-CV-1302
2014-ED-173
Dear Sherift Chamberlain;
In response to your notification regarding the pending Sheriff™s Sale on the referenced
property, the Bloomsburg Municipal Authority would like to inform vou of a claim it

holds against 271 E. Cighth Street for unpaid sewer charges totaling $220.81.

Thank you for informing the Municipal Authority office of this matter. If you require
any further information, please contact me at 784-5422, ext. 112.

Sincerely,

CL/)?"'J‘&/@AWL/@A’/ |

Amber Kenney
Office Manager

Board of Directors: Thomas Evans, Chairman  Andrew Keister, Vice Chairman
Claude Renninger, Treasurer Lawrence Mack W. Carey Howell
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SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

STATE FARM
Vs, Case Number

CLLIE GRAY (et al) 2014Cv1302

Category: -fRéaI_ Estate Sale - Sale Notice - o - Zone: B O T

"4 AUVYIN ‘QUvYMm

Manner: <NotS scified > ” Expires: o Warrant:

Notes:  PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

Mary F. Ward

Primary 301 E Second Street, Town Hall ' Aduftin
Address: ‘Bloomsburg, PA 17816 Charge:

Phone:  570-784-1581 DoB: : Relation: ;:M/

- Adult In Charge - Posted - Other

ZOELADYLOZ

Alternate e e : = - S . e
Address: - . Date: }"OC" }.Q( Time: /J'/b

Phone: . Deputy: g/ " Mileage:

Attori

Date:

Time:
Mileage:
Deputy:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

NOILYHIdX3 ON 7d ‘D¥NESWOOTE “TTVH NAMOL "L13381S ANODIS 3 L0
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SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Shenff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

ST!\:;E FARM Case Number

OLLIE GRAY (et al.) 2014CV1302

SERVICE COVER SHEET

Serv

Category: |

Real Estate Sale - Sale Notice o S Zene T3
Manner: <Not Specied DEARIPRTY Eores: T W T

Notes:  PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEETOR'S RIGHTS

¥IMIS DHNISNO0T1G

Name:

BLOOMSBURG SEWER =~ it
Primary 2NDSTREET R Adultin : g R e e
Address: ‘BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 ¢ Charge: v L i~ ‘V(‘ /@MN )(
Phone: - .. Dbos: _ ~ Relation: . altszc . :
arermae e
Address: - ][ DC‘)LF }}57—-0

Phone: _ _ . : Deputy: y Miteage:

c0LLADYLOZ

Date:
Time:

Mileage:

§1841 Yd ‘O4NESWO0TA ‘133MLS ANZ

NOILYdIdX3 ON
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SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sherniff

Eart D, Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

ST?;-_E FARM Case Number

OLLIE GRAY (et al.) 2014CV1302

‘Service Details

Category: Real Estate Sale - _S_ale_.-:_ﬂo_tice ' ' Zone:

Manner: < Not'Sp'eciﬁ_ed> Expires: . Warrant:

Notes:  PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

2 XVL ALNNQD YIIWNTO0D

Serve To:

Name: ColumblaCountyTax 'Of'ﬁce'_ - ' '_ o Served:  Personally{ Adult In Charge JPosted - Other

Primary ‘PO Box 380 . AdultIn T —
Address: ‘Bloomsburg, PA 17815 : Charge: bebb\_.ﬁ. M\ \ler

ZO0LIADPLOZ

Phone:  570-389-5649  DOB: Relation: - C\f—r‘L _ L
Adceirrer?gs? Date: : “/(‘hL{' Time: ; l?)‘-}O -'

" T S

Name:  BERNSTEIN LAWFIRM P.C. '  Phone:

Date:

Time:

Mileage:

S ———-

Deputy:

Si8.1 ¥d 'O¥NGSWOOTE ‘08¢ X049 Od

NOILYdIdX3 ON
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SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain Earl D. Mordan, Jr.

Sheriff Chief Deputy
ST?;F_E FARM Case Number
OLLIE GRAY (et al.) 2014CV1302

SERVICE COVER SHEET

Category: .Real Estate Sale - Sale Notlce _

40 SNOILVYI3d 21LsawWoa

Manner: f~: Not Sp'éc:'l'f':ed > ' - : Expires: ' ' _- Warrant:
Notes: .;;PLAiNTiF'F NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR' S RIGHTS .

: s
Name: -Domestlc Relatlons Offlce of Columb|a Con. Served:  Personally “Adult in Charg®> Posted - Other 2
Address: \2ND FLOOR Charge: / Laray f f HIIOR Fre g
Phone: o opos:  Remton:  Clges

prsivin . Date: fr-—aa rf Tme [3epe

Deputy: ?/ Mileage: ;

Time:

Miteage:
Deputy:

A RS o RS A

NOILVHIdX3 ON d 'O4NESWO0TE ‘U074 ONZ ‘LITHLS NIVIN LS3M L1



REAL ESTATE OUTLINE

ED# 15 s vy o

DATE RECEIVED L= B i
DOCKET ANDINDEX _ s:io - 7005
CHECK FOR PROPER INFO.
WRIT OF EXECUTION R
COPY OF DESCRIPTION X
WHEREABOUTS OF LKA X
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT X
NOTICES OF SHERIFF SALE X
WAIVER OF WATCHMAN X
AFFIDAVIT OF LIENS LIST X
CHECK FOR $1,350.00 OR e CK# Y307
**IF ANY OF ABOVE IS MISSING DO NOT PROCEED**
SALE DATE ety 11" TIME “ &0
POSTING DATE
ADV.DATES FOR NEWSPAPER 15T WEEK
2P WEEK

3*° WEEK




SHERIFF'S SALE

By Virtue of a Writ of Execution (Mortgage Foreclosure)
No. 2014CV1302

Issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania and to me directed, | wili expose the
following described property at public sale at the Columbia County Courthouse in the Town of Bloomsburg, County
of Columbia, Commuonwealth of Pennsylvania on;

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2015
AT 9:00 O'CLOCK A.M.

All parties in interest and claimants are further notified that a proposed schedule of distribution will be on file in the
Sheriff's Office no later than thirty (30) days after the date of the sale of any property sold hereunder, and
distribution of the proceeds will be made in accordance with the schedule ten (10) days after said filing, unless
exceptions are filed with the Sheriff's Office prior thereto.

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and piece or parcel of land situate in the town of

Bloomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-

wit:

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the general plan of said town

as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post corner of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Eighth Street, and running thence

along said street, North 73 Degrees East, 60 Feet, more or less, to Lot No. 108; thence along said lot, North 30-1/4 Degrees West,
117 Feet, more or less, to Ridge Alley; thence along said alley, South 73 Degrees West, 80 feet, mare or {ess, to Lot No. 108, and

thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrees East, 117 Feset, more or less, to the place of beginning. Upon which is erected a frame
dwelling house.

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollie Gray, husband and wife, by their deed

dated Novemnber 13, 1976 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on

November 15, 1996 in Deed Book 842 at Page 30, granted and conveyed untc Margie E. Gray and Ollie

Gray, husband and wife, as tenants by the entireties.

Excepting and reserving from the above described premises a tract of land containing 1321.4 square

feet of land as conveyed by Margie Home, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by deed dated September

16, 1981 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253.

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easement, covenants, oil, gas or mineral rights of record, if any.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
UPI/ TAX PARCEL NUMBER: 05E-02-192-00,000

Seized and taken into execution to be sold as the property of OLLIE GRAY, MARGIE E GRAY in suit of STATE
FARM.

TERMS OF SALE: MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is toc be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at time of
sale. REMAINING BALANCE QF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within eight (8)
days after the sale in cash, certified check or cashier's check. IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID
PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERICUS
FINANCIAL CONSEQUENCES TQ THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PAYMENT
WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD. If the successful bidder failts to pay the bid price as per the above terms,
the Sheriff may elect to either sue the bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the
property at the bidder's risk and maintain an action agiainst the bidder for breach of contract. in the case of default
all sums paid by the bidder will be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The
defaulting bidder will be responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the sheriff in conneciton with any action
against the bidder in which the bidder is found liable for damages. If proceeds are payable to the Plaintiff, the
proceeds check will be payable to Plaintiff, unless the Columbia County Sheriff's Office receives advance written
notice otherwise, signed by an authorized representation of the plaintiff.

Attorney for the Plaintiff:

BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P.C. TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, Sheriff
PITTSBURGH, PA COLUMBIA COUNTY, Pennsylvania

Loy S Tt Yeeesad e



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.,
Case No. 2014-Cv-1302

PLAINTIFF, ,
A0~ ED-(1 3

VS.
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS.

NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

TO:  Ollie Gray
271 E. th Street
Biloomsburg, PA 17815

THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A DEBT AND ANY
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE. IF YOU HAVE
PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED A DISCHARGE IN BANKRUPTCY, THIS IS NOT AND SHOULD
NOT BE CONSTRUED TO BE AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT A DEBT, BUT ONLY
ENFORCEMENT OF A LIEN AGAINST PROPERTY

Your house at 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815, is scheduled to be sold at Sheriff's Sale on
February 11, 2015 at 9:00 AM. at 9:00 AM. in the Columbia County Sheriff’s Office, 35 West Main
Street in Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, to enforce the Court Judgment of $21,160.83 obtained by State Farm
Bank, F.S.B.

NOTICE OF OWNER'S RIGHTS
YOU MAY BE ABLE TO PREVENT THIS SHERIFF'S SALFE

To prevent this Sheriff's Sale you must take immediate action:

1. The Sale will be cancelled if you pay to State Farm Bank the back pavments, late charges costs
and reasonable attorneys fees due. To find out how much you must pay. you may call Bernstein-Burkley,
P.C. at 412-456-8100.

2. You may be ablc to stop the sale by filing a Petition asking the Court to strike or open the
Judgment, if the Judgment was improperly entered. You may also ask the Court o postpone the sale for

good cause.

3. You may also be able to stop the Salc through other legal proceedings.



You may need an attorney to assert your rights. The sooner you contact one, the more chance you will
have of stopping the Sale. (Sec Notice on Page Two on how to obtain an attorney).

YOU MAY STILL BE ABLE TO SAVE YOUR PROPERTY AND YOU HAVE OTHER RIGHTS
EVEN IF THE SHERIFF'S SALE DOES TAKE PLACE

1. IF the Sheriff's Sale is not stopped, your property will be sold to the highest bidder. You may
find out the price bid by calling 570-389-5622.

2. You may be able to petition the Court to set aside the Sale if the bid price was grossly inadequate
compared to the valuc of your property.

3. The Sale will go through only if the buyer pays the Sheriff the full amount due in the Sale. To
find out if this has happened you may call the Sheriff's Office at 570-389-5622.

4. If the amount due from the buyer is not paid to the Sheriff, the sale must be rescheduled.

5. You have a right to remain in the property until the full amount due is paid to the Sheriff and the
Shenff gives a Deed to the buyer. At that time, the buyer may bring legal procecdings to evict you,

6. You may be entitled to a sharc of the money which was paid for your house. A Schedule of
Distribution of the money bid for your house will be filed by the Sheriff within thirty (30) days of the sale
date. This Schedule will state who will be recciving that money. The money will be paid out in accordance
with this Schedule unless exceptions (reasons why the proposed Distribution is wrong) are filed with the
Sherift within ten (10} days after the date on which the Schedule of Distribution is filed.

7. You may also have other rights and defcnses, or ways of getting your real property back, if you
act immediately after the Sale.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE
A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, CONTACT THE OFFICE LISTED BELOW TO FIND OUT
WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Pennsylvania Bar Association North Penn Legal Services
P. O. Box 186 168 E. 5" Street
Harrisburg, PA 17108 Bloomsburg, PA 17815 e
800-692-7375 717-784-8760 e
iy B e
BERNSTEIN.BURKLEY. P.C
g AN

Att nfey foi‘ Plaintiff



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F. S B.,
PLAINTIFF, Case No. 2014-CV-1302

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY.
DEFENDANTS.

DEED DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and piece or parcel of land situate in the town of
Bloomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit;

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the general plan of said town
as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post corner of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Ei ghth Street, and running thence
along said street, North 73 Degrees East, 60 Feet. morc or less, to Lot No. 106: thence along said lot, North
30-1/4 Degrees West, 117 Feet, more or less, to Ridge Alley: thence along said alley. South 73 Degrees
West, 60 feet, more or less, to Lot No. 109, and thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrees East, 117 Fect,
more or less, to the place of beginning. Upon which is erected a frame dwelling house,

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollie Gray, husband and wife. by their deed
dated November 13, 1976 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on
November 15, 1996 in Dced Book 642 at Page 30, granted and conveyed unto Margie E. Gray and Ollie
Gray, husband and wife, as tenants by the entiretics.

Excepting and rescrving from the above described premises a tract of land containing 1321.4 square
feet of land as conveyed by Margie Horne, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by deed dated September
16, 1961 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253.

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easement, covenants, oll, gas or mineral rights of record, if anyv.

Judgment was recovered in the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Civil Action, as of
No. 2014-C'V-1302. seized and taken in execution as the property of Ollie Grayand Margie E. Gray.

Attorney for Plaintiff

2200 Gulf Tower

Pitisburgh, PA 15219
BERNSTEIN FILE NO. 4186-042




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.,

Case No. 2014-CV-1302
PLAINTIFF,

A0 i - Eo.1y
VS,
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS.

NOTICE OF SHERIFE’S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

TO:  Margie E. Gray }
271 E. 8th Street [RE P S 1 SRR W JURO Lo B LD T
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

i

THIS FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING TO COLLECT A DEBT AND ANY
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED FOR THAT PURPOSE. IF YOU HAVE
PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED A DISCHARGE IN BANKRUPTCY, THIS IS NOT AND SHOULD
NOT BE CONSTRUED TO BE AN ATTEMPT TO COLLECT A DEBT, BUT ONLY
ENFORCEMENT OF A LIEN AGAINST PROPERTY

Your house at 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815, is scheduled to be sold at Sheriff's Sale on
February 11, 2015 at 9:00 A.M. in the Columbia County Sheriff’'s Office, 35 West Main Street in
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, to enforce the Court Judgment of $21,160.83 obtained by State Farm Bank,
F.S.B.

NOTICE OF OWNER'S RIGHTS
YOU MAY BE ABLE TO PREVENT THIS SHERIFF'S SALE

To prevent this Sheriff's Sale you must take immediate action:

1. The Sale will be cancelled if you pay to Statc Farm Bank the back payments, late charges costs
and reasonable attomeys fees duc. To find out how much vou must pay, you may call Bemstcin-Burkley,
P.C. at 412-456-8100.

2. You may be able to stop the sale by filing a Petition asking the Court to strike or open the
Judgment, if the Judgment was improperly entered. You may also ask the Court to postpone the sale for

good cause.

3. Youmay also be able to stop the Sale through other legal proceedings.



You may need an attorney to asscrt your rights. The sooner you contact one, the more chance you will
havc of stopping the Sale. (See Notice on Page Two on how to obtain an attorney).

YOU MAY STILL BE ABLE TO SAVE YOUR PROPERTY AND YOU HAVE OTHER RIGHTS
EVEN IF THE SHERIFF'S SALE DOES TAKE PLACE

1. IF the Sheriffs Sale is not stopped, your property will be sold to the highest bidder. You may
find out the price bid by calling 570-389-5622.

2. You may be able to petition the Court to sct aside the Sale if the bid price was grossly inadequate
compared to the value of your property.

3. The Sale will go through only if the buyer pays the Sheriff the full amount due in the Sale. To
find out if this has happencd you may call the Sheriff’s Office at 570-380-5622.

4. If the amount due from the buyer is not paid to the Sheriff, the sale must be rescheduled.

5. You have a right to remain in the property until the full amount due is paid to the Sheriff and the
Sheriff gives a Deed to the buyer. At that time, the buyer may bring legal proceedings to evict you.

6. You may be entitled to a share of the money which was paid for your house. A Schedule of
Distribution of the money bid for your house will be filed by the Sheriff within thirty (30) days of the sale
date. This Schedule wil] state who will be receiving that money. The money will be paid out in accordance
with this Schedule unless exceptions (reasons why the proposed Distribution is wrong) are filed with the
Sheriff within ten (10} days after the date on which the Schedule of Distribution is filed.

7. You may also have other rights and defenscs, or ways ot getting your real property back, if you
act immediately after the Sale.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE
A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE, CONTACT THE OFFICE LISTED BELOW TO FIND ouT
WHERE YOU CAN GET LEGAL HELP.

Pennsylvania Bar Association North Penn Legal Services
P. 0. Box 186 168 E. 5" Street
Harrisburg, PA 17108 Bloomsburg, PA 17815
800-692-7375 717-784-8760 -

e

Attorney for Plaintiff




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.,
PLAINTIFF, Case No. 2014-CV-1302
VS. AT o e
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,
DEFENDANTS.
DEED DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and piece or parcel of land situate in the town of
Bloomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as tollows, to-
wit:

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the general plan of said town
as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post corner of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Eighth Street, and running thence
along said street, North 73 Degrees East, 60 Feet, more or less, to Lot No. 106, thence along said lot, North
30-1/4 Degrees West, 117 Feet, more or less, to Ridge Alley; thence along said allcy. South 73 Degrees
West, 60 feet, more or less, to Lot No, 109, and thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrees East, 117 Feet,
more or less, to the place of beginning, Upon which is erccted a frame dwelling house.

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollie Gray, husband and wife, by their deed
dated November 13, 1976 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on
November 15, 1996 in Deed Book 642 at Page 30, granted and conveyed unto Margie E. Gray and Ollie
Gray, husband and wifc, as tenants by the entireties.

Excepting and reserving from the above described premiscs a tract of land contaiming 1321.4 square
feet of land as conveyed by Margie Homne, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by deed dated Scptember
16, 1961 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253.

Subject to restrictions, reservations, casement, covenants, oil. gas or mineral rights of record, if any.

Judgment was recovered in the Court of Common Pleas of Cqumbig_‘_(;__gunty, Civil Action, as of
No. 2014-CV-1302, seized and taken in execution as the property of Ollie_ (g;ay’éind Margie E. Gray.

T

¢

Atforney for Plaintiff

2200 Gulf Tower

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
BERNSTEIN FILE NO. 4186-042

By




DIRECTIONS TO SHERIFF
To the Sheriff of Columbia County
STATE FARM BANK
Plaintift

vs. No. 2014-Cv-1302 X014 -E D -173
Last Day to Scrve

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY
Defendants

PLEASE POST HANDBILL at 271 E. 8" Strect, Bloomsburg, PA 17815

BERNSTEIN-BURKLEY, P.C.
Suite 2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
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Deputy: ATTEMPTS

How Served

Date and Time of Service

Place Served
If Residence Service, Statc Relationship of Party Served to Defendant

If served at place of business, state Relationship of Party Served to Defendant,
and if Individual Dcfendant, cfforts made to get Residence Service

Date of Report , 20

Deputy Sheriff



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S B,
Casc No. 2014-CV-1302

PLAINTIEF, n .
AL L ED TV

VS.

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS.
AFFIDAVIT OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
(SS:
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )

Betorc me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for the said County and

Commonwealth, personally appeared Robert S. Bernstein, attorney for the Plaintiff, who being duly sworn

according to law, deposes and says that the Defendants, Ollie Gray apd M:{rrgle E. Gray, who reside at

Sworn to and subscribed
before e thist¥ 4 day
of Lt , 2014

’f G .z S
’i}!{ g ﬁ S e
Notary Phiblic

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Notarlal Seal
Cheryl A, Bauar, Notary Public
City of Pitsburgh, Allegheny County
My Cormmission Expires Juty 22, 2016
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANLA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

STATE FARM BANK, F.8.B.,,
PLAINTIFF,

V8.

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS.

CIVIL DIVISION

Case No. 2014-CvV-1302

SOM-ED VD

AFFIDAVIT OF LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY

Before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for the said County and

Commonwealth, personally appeared Robert S. Bernstein, attorney for the Plaintiff, who being duly sworn

according to law, deposes and says that the owners of the property locateg}t(ﬁﬁé Xth St, Bloomsburg, PA

Sworn to and subscribed
beforc me this Jo¥4 day
of [le , 2014

G‘/{J_f, é{.,-L Q \T/\::;( Lt~
Notary Pliblic

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
tiotarial Seat
Cheryl A, Bauer, Notary Public
City of Pittsburgh, Altegheny County
My Commission Expires July 22 2016
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANTA ASSOCIATION BF NGTARIES

esi Vat 'arl";df‘or receive mail at 271 E. 8th

';md belief.

O



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.$.B.,
Case No. 2014-CV-1302
PLAINTIFF,
S0 - TS
vs.

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS.

AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLIANCE WITH ACT 6 OF 1974,
41 P.S. 101, ET. SEQ. AND ACT 91 OF 1983

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
(SS:
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )
Before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for the said County and
Commonwealth, personally appeared Robert S. Bernstein, Esquire, who, being duly swormn according to law,
deposes and says that on April 29, 2014, Defendants wasfwerc_'_jmail'gc'lz a Notice of Homcowner's

Emergency Act of 1983 and Act 6 Notice of Intentio roclose by certified mail, return receipt

requestced and first claim U.S. Mail. e

Sworn to and subscribed
before me thisF 14 day

of /L 2014
(A e Gt e

Notary Priblic

COMMONWEALTH OF PENN
Notarial Seal pubic
tary Pu
Choryl A, Bauer, Hotan :
City of Pitisburgh, Allegheny CO;T(]]?G
My Commission Expies Juby 22, =
ASSOCIATION OF NOTARY




DIRECTIONS TO SHERIFF
To the Sheriff of Columbia County
STATE FARM BANK
Plaintiff

vs. No. 2014-CV-1302 SO -ED 013
Last Day to Serve

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY
Defendants

PLEASE SERVE DEFENDANTS with Notice of Sale at 271 E. 8" Street, Bloomsburg, PA 17815

BERNSTEIN-BURKLEY, P.C.
Suite 2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

8 3K sk ok o ok ok ok e ke o o ok s e ok ok o ok ok ok o 3k ok e o ok ot ok o okt ok ol ok o e ok o ok skt ke ok o A oK 0ok ok ke ook o ok ook o ol ok ok sk o ok ok sl s e ok ok ok o 3 ok

Deputy: ATTEMPTS

How Scrved

Date and Time of Service

Place Scrved
It Residence Service, State Relationship of Party Served to Defendant

H served at place of business, state Relationship of Party Scrved to Defendant,
and 1f Individual Defendant, cfforts made to get Residence Service

Date of Report , 20

Deputy Sherift



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B,,
PLAINTIFF, Case No. 2014-CV-1302

Vs. e - ED - A

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY.,
DEFENDANTS.

DEED DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and piece or parcel of land situate in the town of
Bloomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the general plan of said town
as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post comer of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Eighth Street, and running thence
along said street, North 73 Degrees East, 60 Feet, more or less. to Lot No. 106; thence along said lot, North
30-1/4 Degrees West, 117 Feet, more or less, to Ridge Alley; thence along said alley, South 73 Degrces
West, 60 feet, more or less, to Lot No. 109, and thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrees East, 117 Feet,
more or less, to the place of beginning. Upon which is erected a frame dwelling house.

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollie Gray, husband and wife, by their deed
dated November 13, 1976 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on
November 15, 1996 in Deed Book 642 at Page 30, granted and conveyed unto Margie E. Gray and Ollie
Gray, husband and wife, as tenants by the entiretics.

Excepting and reserving from the above described premises a tract of land contaming 1321.4 square
feet of land as conveyed by Margie Home, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by deed dated September
16. 1961 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253,

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easement, covenants, oil, gas or mineral rights of record, if any.

Judgment was recovered in the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Civil Action, as of
No. 2014-CV-1302, seized and taken in execution as the property of O]Iig__@gi%’ﬁ'xfi Margie E. Gray,

BERNSTRI¥BURKLEY, P.C.

By: "/
forney for Plaintiff

2200 Gulf Tower

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

BERNSTEIN FILE NO. 4186-042




SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain Eari D. Mordan, Jr.

Sheriff Chief Deputy
M Plaintiff Defendant 1
STATE FARM Vs, OLLIE GRAY
MARGIE E GRAY
L. _
Attorney for the Plaintiff: Sheriff's Sale Date: Wednesday, February 11, 201¢
BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM P.C. . .
Writ of E No.: 2014CV1302
2200 GULF TOWER rit of Execution No
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219 Advance Sheriff Costs: $1,350.00
Location of the real estate: 271 EAST 8TH STREET, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
Sheriff Costs
Advertising Sale {Newspaper} _ $15.00
Advertising Sale Bills & Copies $17.50
Crying Sale $10.00
Docketing $15.00
Levy $15.00
Mailing Costs $36.00
Posting Handbill $15.00
Press Enterprise Inc. $1,134.51
Prothonotary, Acknowledge Deed $10.00
Sheriff Automation Fund o $50.00
Sheriff's Deed $35.00
Solicitor Services $75.00
Transfer Tax Form $25.00
Web Paosting $100.00
Service _ - $185.00
Service Mileage $6.00
Distribution Form $25.00
Copies $5.50
Motary Fee $15.00
Tax Claim Search $5.00
Surcharge $120.00
Total Sheriff Costs $1,894.51
Municipal Costs
Sewer $220.81
Total Municipal Costs $220.81
Distribution Costs
Recarding Fees $67.00
Total Distribution Costs $67.00
Grand Total: $2,182.32

Sheriffs poundage cost will be calculated according to the current law and added to the Sheriffs’ costs after the sale.

Columbia County Sheriff, Bloomsburg, P_enn_syh;ania, 17815, {570) 389-5622, (570)-388-5625 (fax)




To COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF
35 West Main Street S /5 — . 2014
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania

Sir: - There will be placed in your hands for service a Writ of Execution in Mortgage Foreclosure
Styled as follows:

State Farm Bank, F.S.B. vs.  Ollie Gray and Margie E. Gray
Plaintiff Dcfendants

No. 20140CV-1302
N A S - .
Aok -E D T Instructions
If Writ of Execution, state what shall be seized and levied upon, and in what order. If Recal Estate,
attach copies of description together with location of premises. In all services give information as to
parties to be served with addresses, etc,

Location of real estate to be sold: 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815
Address of service of defendants: 271 E &th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN — Any deputy sheriff levying upon or attaching any property under
within writ may leave same without a watchman, in custody of whoever is found in possession, after
notifying person of such levy or attachment, without liability on the part of such deputy or the sheriff to
any plaintift herein for any loss, destruction or removal of any such property beforc sheriff’s sale thereof,

Additional costs shall be advanced when Sheriff is ordered to proceed to sale. /4; ~

Robert S. Bernstein, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff{s)
2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
BERNSTEIN FILE NO., 4186-042

$_/35C. o

Enclosed




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK. F.SB.,
PLAINTIFF, Case No. 2014-CV-1302

Vs, RO -E D3

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY.,
DEFENDANTS.

DEED DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and picce or parcel of land situate in the town of
Bloomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to-
wit:

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the general plan of said town
as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post comer of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Eighth Street, and running thence
along said street, North 73 Degrecs East, 60 Fect, more or less, to Lot No. 106; thence along said lot, North
30-1/4 Degrees West, 117 Feet, more or less, to Ridge Alley; thence along said alley, South 73 Degrees
West, 60 feet, more or less, to Lot No. 109, and thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrees East, 117 Fcet,
more or less, to the place of beginning. Upon which is erected a frame dwelling house,

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollic Gray, husband and wife, by their deed
dated November 13, 1976 and recorded in the officc of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on
November 15, 1996 in Deed Book 642 at Page 30, granted and conveyed unto Margie E. Gray and Ollie
Gray, husband and wite, as tenants by the entireties.

Excepting and reserving trom the above described premises a tract of land containin g 1321.4 square
feet of land as conveyed by Margie Horne, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by deed dated September
16. 1961 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253.

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easement, covenants, oil, gas or mineral rights of record, if any.

Judgment was recovered in the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Civil Action, as of
No. 2014-CV-1302, seized and taken in execution as the property of O[li_eﬂ_g;:’ziiy”ﬁhd Margie E. Gray.

E -

Atforney for Plaintiff

2200 Gulf Tower

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
BERNSTEIN FILE NO. 4186-042



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.,,

PLAINTIFF, Case No. 2014-CV-1302
VS, SO - E -1
OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,
DEFENDANTS.

DEED DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN frame messuage and piece or parcel of land situate in the town of
Bleomsburg, in the County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows. to-
Wit

Situate in the eastern part of said town of Bloomsburg, and marked in the gencral plan of said town
as Lot No. 108:

BEGINNING at a post comer of Lot No. 109 on the north side of Eighth Street, and running thence
along said street, North 73 Degrees East, 60 Feet, more or less, to Lot No. 106, thence along said lot, North
30-1/4 Degrees West, 117 Feet, more or Iess, to Ridge Alley: thence along said alley, South 73 Degrees
West, 60 fect, more or less, to Lot No. 109, and thence along said lot, South 30-1/2 Degrecs East, 117 Feet,
more or less, to the place of beginning. Upon which is erected a frame dwelling house.

BEING the same premises which Margie E. Gray and Ollic Gray, husband and wife, by their deed
dated November 13, 1976 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on
November 15, 1996 in Deed Book 642 at Page 30, granted and conveyed unto Margie E. Gray and Ollic
Gray, husband and wife, as tenants by the entireties.

Excepting and reserving from the above described premises a tract of land containing 1321.4 squarc
feet of land as conveyed by Margie Horne, single, to P. Zender Bogart and wife by dced dated September
16, 1961 and recorded in Columbia County Deed Book 209 at Page 253.

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easement, covenants, oil, gas or mineral rights of record, if any.

Judgment was rccovered in the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Civil Action, as of
No. 2014-CV-1302, seizcd and taken in execution as the property of Ollic Gray @nd Margie E. Gray.

Aftorney for Plaintiff
2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh. PA 15219

BERNSTEIN FILE NO. 4186-042




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

STATE FARM BANK, F.S.B.,
Case No. 2014-CV-1302

PLAINTIFF, Ao - & A3
VS,

OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY,

DEFENDANTS,
AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
(SS:
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )

State Farm Bank, F.S.B., Plaintift in the above action, sets forth as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ of
Execution was filed the following information concerning the real property of Ollie Gray and Margie E.
Gray, located at 271 E 8th St, Bloomsburg, PA 17815and is more fully described as follows:

ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE, INTEREST AND CLAIM OF OLLIE GRAY AND MARGIE E. GRAY, OF,
IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

ALL THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, AND TOWN OF BLOOMSBURG.
HAVING ERECTED THEREON A DWELLING BEING KNOWN AND NUMBERED AS 27t E 8TH
ST, BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 DEED BOOK VOLUME 642, PAGE 30, BLOCK AND LOT NUMBER
03E,02-192-00,000.

1. Name and address of owner(s) or reputed owner(s):
Ollie Gray and Margic E. Gray

271 E. 8th Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the judgment:



Ollie Gray and Margie E. Gray
271 E. 8th Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

3. Name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on
the real property to be sold:

State Farm Bank, F.S.B.
c/o Bemstein-Burkley, P.C.
2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:

State Farm Bank, F.S.B.
¢/o Bernstein-Burkley, P.C.
2200 Gulf Tower
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on their property:
Unknown
6. Name and address of cvery other person who has any record interest in the property and

whose mterest may be atfected by the salc;

Unknown

7. Name and address of every other persen of whom the Plaintift has knowledgc who has any
interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau
11 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Columbia County Domestic Relations
11 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815



Bloomsburg Tax Collector
Mary F, Ward

301 E. Second Street, Town Hall
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Pennsylvania Dcpartment of Revenue

Inheritance Tax Division, Bureau of Individual Taxes
Dept 280601

Harrisburg, PA 17128-060]

I verify that the statcments made in this Affidavit arc true and correct to the best of my personal

-

knowledge or information and belief. I understand that false statements hcrcm are made subject to the

. . . . _— by .-
penaltics of 18 PA. C.S. Section 4904 relating to unswomn talsiHcatig /;o-’z/ifuthontles.

Atton‘iﬁfor Plairfiff

Swom to an subscribed
before m  this WA
dayof {~¢¢ 2014

C:__f’.‘“é i '8.5;_.(:.. (L ‘/gi{{ oA
Notary Public

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLYANIA
Netarial Seal
Charyl A. Bauer, Motary Pubic
City of Pittshurgh, Allegheny County
My Cornmission Expires luly 22, 2016
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANIA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES




BERNSTEIN-BURKILEY, PC.

dttorneys at Law

ACE i ARPROACH
T LEGAL e

CREDITORS' RIGHTS AT BERNSTEIN-BURKLEY, P.C. WWW BERNSTEINLAW.COM

707 GRANT STRECT * SUIME 2200 GULF TOWER * PITTSRURGH. PA 15210 * 41 2-456-81 00" FAX 412-456-8135 * BOO927. 3107

October 31, 2014
Sheriff, Columbia County
35 West Main Strcet
P.O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: State Farm Bank v. Ollie Gray and Margic E. Gray

Court Docket No. 2014-CV-1302
BERNSTEIN-BURKLEY FILE NO: 4186-042

Dear Sheriff:

The Prothonotary has issued a Writ of Execution in Real Estate, which is enclosed along
with our instructions for service thereof. Please follow those instructions, and, when the levy (or
service) is madc, send us a copy of the levy sheet.

Also, we have enclosed our check for the amount of $1350.00 your fee.

At the bottom of this letter, please fill in the requested information and return this letter with
the filing receipts and the levy shect in the enclosed envelope.

Thank you for your cooperation and assistance.

BERNSTEIN-BURKLEY, P.C.

Scrvice made

At

Salc Set for




Print Your Documents Page 1 of ]

Document Receigt

Trans # 4113 Carrier f service:  USPS Server First-Class Maill® TUEZ201412:00:00 AM
Ship to:
TECHNICAL SUFFCRT GROUP INTERMAL REVENUE
SERWICE
800 ARCH STREET ROCM 3255 Tracking #: 71801140006000041116
Doc Ref # 2014ED173
Postage 5.3400

PHILADELPHIA  PA 19108

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 11/6/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Document Receipt

Trans # 4112 Carrier { senvice:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 11/6/2014 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
PHILACQELPHIA DISTRICT OFFICE US SMALL BUSINESS
ADMIMISTRATION
900 MARKET STREET 5TH FLOOR Tracking #: 71801140006000041109
ROBERT M.C. NiX FEDERAL BUILDIMG Doc Ref #: 2014ED173
Postage 53400

PHILADELFHIA  PA 18107

L |
j s

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 11/6/2014
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Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 4112 Camer f service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 11762014 12-00:00 AM
Ship to:
PHILADELFHIA DISTRICT OFFICE US SMALL BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
900 MARKET STREET 5TH FLOOR Tracking #: 71901 140006000041109
RCBERT N.C. NMIXFEDERAL BUILCHNG Coc Ref #: 2014ED173
Postage 53400

PHILADELPHIA  PA 19107

hup://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx ?pd=1

Page 1 of 1

11/6/2014



Print Your Documents

Decument Receipt

Trans # 4111 Carrier f sarvice:  USPS Server First-Class Mail®
Ship to:
CFFICEOFF AR DERFARTMENT OF PUBLIC
WELFARE
FOBOX 8018 Tracking #. 71901140006000041083

Doc Ref &: 2014ED173

Pastage 5.3400
HARRISBURG PA 17105

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

TUE2014 12:80:00 AM

Page 1 of 1

Ple
11/6/2014



Print Your Documents

Dacument Receipt

Trans # 4111 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail®
Ship ta:
OFFICECFF AIR. DEPARTMENT OF FUBLIC
WELFARE
PO BOX 8016 Tracking #: 718011400068000041083

Dioc Ref #: 2014ED173
Fostage 5.3400
HARRISBURG PA 17105

http://webserverl/sendsuite®620live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

11/6/201412:00:00 AM

Page 1 of |
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Print Your Documents

Decument Receipt

Trans # 4110 Carrier { service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 11/5/2074 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE COMMOMNWEALTH OF PA
DEPARTMEMNT 281230 Tracking #: 71801140006000041086
Boc Ref &#: 2014ED173
Fostage 5.3400

HARRISBURG PA 17128

http://webserver1/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page 1 of' 1

1725
11/6/2014



PAY
TO THE
CRDER

BERNSTEIN - BURKLEY, P.C.

2200 -GULF TOWER
PITI'SBURGH PENNSYLVANIA 15219

One Thousand, Three Hundred Fifty & No/1 00 Doliars

_Shéri_ff, Columbia County

35 West IVIam Street
F.Q. Box 380

. BIoomsburg, PA 1?815

43091

PNC Bank, N.A.
Pittsburgh, PA
8-9-430
DATE ' _ - . AMOUNT
111312014 1,350.00
4 ﬂUTH_O:_FtIZEDSIGN.&'I'UHE _ .

B) Sacurity testures Details or back.

II'Dl. 30':1 Lll' 1:0L 30000R6n

L 13L 290390




